Sire Name

Foal Year

Track

Larry Mather, Webster, IA, CD Huffman, Sigourney, IA

AIRMAN BATTEN
AIRMAN BATTEN
AIRMAN BATTEN
AIRMAN BATTEN
AIRMAN BATTEN
AIRMAN BATTEN

David P Borntrager, Seymour, IA
ALL IN TAD
ALL IN TAD

Owen E Nisley & David E Gingerich, Chariton, IA

AMIGO RANGER
AMIGO RANGER
AMIGO RANGER
AMIGO RANGER
AMIGO RANGER
AMIGO RANGER
AMIGO RANGER
AMIGO RANGER
AMIGO RANGER
AMIGO RANGER

Owen E Nisley, Chariton, IA
PERFECT POPPER

David Gingerich, Seymour, IA
BROADWAY OR BUST
BROADWAY OR BUST
BROADWAY OR BUST
BROADWAY OR BUST
BROADWAY OR BUST

2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019

2018
2018

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2019
2017
2017
2018
2018

2019

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Humb
Humb
What
Humb
Humb
Bef

What
What

Eldon
Humb
Mntcl
What
WstlLb
Humb
Bef
Humb
What
What

What

Nash
Oskls
What
Eldon
Humb

Date

Horse's Name

7/18/2021 AIRMAN'S KISSES

7/3/2021 AIRMAN'S KISSES
8/15/2021 AIRMAN'S KISSES
9/12/2021 AIRMAN'S KISSES

7/17/2021

6/5/2021 IMSAVAGENOTAVERAGE

9/18/2021
8/15/2021

BEER SHOT

DP SUPER SPECIAL
DP SUPER SPECIAL

6/17/2021 CR VALENTINE
8/21/2021 CR VALENTINE
7/22/2021 CR VALENTINE

9/5/2021 CR VALENTINE
6/12/2021 CR VALENTINE
9/11/2021 CRYSTAL HALL

6/5/2021
6/19/2021
5/30/2021
6/27/2021

6/27/2021

7/31/2021
7/25/2021
9/18/2021
6/16/2021
9/11/2021

FIRST GUNNER
FIRST GUNNER
MAXIMUM FORCE
MAXIMUM FORCE

MIDNIGHT CELEBRITY

PRINCEOFTHEFIELD
PRINCEOFTHEFIELD
PRINCEOFTHEFIELD
PRINCEOFTHEFIELD
PRINCEOFTHEFIELD

Money Won

$3,061.00
$2,700.00
$3,061.00
$3,061.00
$762.00
$300.00

Total $12,945.00

6% $776.70

$2,250.00
$3,061.00

Total $5,311.00

6% $318.66

$1,251.00
$1,387.00
$500.00
$1,389.00
$1,251.00
$916.00
$1,666.00
$450.00
$500.00
$1,063.00

Total $10,373.00

6% $622.38

$957.00

Total $957.00

6% $57.42

$450.00
$450.00
$2,250.00
$339.00
$3,061.00

Total $6,550.00

6% $393.00



Raymond Mast, Seymour, IA

NF QUOTABLE
NF QUOTABLE
NF QUOTABLE
CHERRY HILLS

Ervin Gingerich Jr., Chariton, IA

DREDD
DREDD
DREDD

Lesa M Peters, Grinnell, IA

IN OVER MY HEAD
IN OVER MY HEAD
IN OVER MY HEAD
IN OVER MY HEAD
IN OVER MY HEAD
IN OVER MY HEAD
IN OVER MY HEAD
IN OVER MY HEAD
IN OVER MY HEAD
IN OVER MY HEAD
IN OVER MY HEAD
IN OVER MY HEAD
IN OVER MY HEAD
IN OVER MY HEAD

Perry Borntraeger, Lorimor, IA
KEYSTONE SWAGGER
KEYSTONE SWAGGER

Connie Roland, Grinnell, IA

MARCED CARD
MARCED CARD
MARCED CARD
MARCED CARD
MARCED CARD
MARCED CARD

2018
2018
2019
2019

2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019
2019

2019
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019

What

Humb
Humb
Humb

What
Eldon
WstLb

Humb
Humb
What
What
Humb
What
What
What
Humb
Humb
Humb
Humb
Humb
Humb

What
What

Humb
What
What
Oskls
What
What

6/27/2021 FINAL QUOTE $3,824.00
9/25/2021 FINAL QUOTE $4,082.00
6/19/2021 JULIE QT $302.00
7/17/2021 TIDY TUDINO $847.00

Total $9,055.00
6% $543.30

8/15/2021 ROWDY HILL $812.00
6/17/2021 ROWDY HILL $450.00
6/12/2021 SMOOTHIER $450.00

Total $1,712.00
6% $102.72

8/8/2021 CHARCHAR $3,061.00
9/12/2021 CHARCHAR $3,061.00
9/5/2021 FOOLSTOWN $2,380.00
8/28/2021 KEEPIN MY DISTANCE $3,061.00
9/25/2021 KEEPIN MY DISTANCE $4,082.00
5/30/2021 LIL CHAR $450.00
6/27/2021 LIL CHAR $3,824.00
9/18/2021 LIL CHAR $2,250.00
9/25/2021 LIL CHAR $4,082.00
9/12/2021 OVER HEAD SURPRISE $916.00
7/4/2021 SPUNKYTOWN $2,700.00
6/19/2021 SPUNKYTOWN $339.00
7/17/2021 SPUNKYTOWN $3,061.00
8/7/2021 SPUNKYTOWN $3,061.00

Total $36,328.00
6% $2,179.68

8/28/2021 BLUE SWAGG SHOES $812.00
9/4/2021 HENRY THE TRAVELER $1,355.00

Total $2,167.00
6% $130.02

9/11/2021 LULU HOOP $3,061.00
9/5/2021 MARCED DEBUTANTE $3,063.00
8/29/2021 MARCED DEBUTANTE $3,061.00
7/25/2021 MARCED IN FAITH $450.00
6/27/2021 SHE'S A SHOWOFF $957.00

9/18/2021 SHOTGUNINTHEHOTSUN $2,500.00



MARCED CARD 2019
MARCED CARD 2019
MARCED CARD 2019
MARCED CARD 2019
MARCED CARD 2019
MARCED CARD 2019

Duane E Roland, Grinnell, IA

RAIL SPLITTER 2018
RAIL SPLITTER 2018
RAIL SPLITTER 2018
LETTHEROCKBEGIN 2017
RAIL SPLITTER 2009
BROKEN RECORD 2018
BROKEN RECORD 2018

Duane E & Connie Roland, Grinnell, IA

WESTERN TRADEMARK 2018
WESTERN TRADEMARK 2018
WESTERN TRADEMARK 2018
WESTERN TRADEMARK 2019
WESTERN TRADEMARK 2019
WESTERN TRADEMARK 2019
WESTERN TRADEMARK 2019
WESTERN TRADEMARK 2018
WESTERN TRADEMARK 2018
WESTERN TRADEMARK 2019
WESTERN TRADEMARK 2018
WESTERN TRADEMARK 2018
WESTERN TRADEMARK 2018
WESTERN TRADEMARK 2018

Willis M Borntrager, Lorimor, IA

LUKAS HALL 2019
LUKAS HALL 2019
LUKAS HALL 2019
LUKAS HALL 2019
LUKAS HALL 2019
LUKAS HALL 2019

Humb
What
What
Bef
What
Humb

Mntcl
Humb
Humb
WstlLb
Mntcl
What

Humb

Humb
What
What
Nash
Humb
What
Humb
What
Humb
Nash
Humb
What
Humb
Humb

Humb
What

Humb
Humb
Humb
Humb

8/7/2021 THINKING OF A CARD

$812.00

8/28/2021 THINKING OF A CARD $812.00

8/14/2021 WHAT CHEER $812.00
6/5/2021 YVETTE YANKEE $300.00
9/4/2021 YVETTE YANKEE $3,403.00

8/21/2021 YVETTE YANKEE $3,061.00

Total $22,292.00
6% $1,337.52

7/22/2021 DUANE'S COOKIE $450.00
9/12/2021 DUANE'S COOKIE $3,061.00
7/18/2021 DUANE'S COOKIE $847.00
6/12/2021 JENNIE ANN $1,157.00
7/22/2021 KING RAIL $1,389.00
8/29/2021 MUNCHKIN $903.00
8/22/2021 MUNCHKIN $903.00
Total $8,710.00
6% $522.60
9/25/2021 FREDDIE FAVES $4,082.00
6/27/2021 FREDDIE FAVES $4,248.00
8/15/2021 FREDDIE FAVES $3,061.00
7/31/2021 HANKSCOLTFORTYFIVE $450.00
7/4/2021 HANKSCOLTFORTYFIVE $675.00
8/14/2021 HANKSCOLTFORTYFIVE $3,061.00
7/17/2021 HANKSCOLTFORTYFIVE $762.00
9/5/2021 MIDNIGHT SAFFRON $815.00
6/19/2021 MIDNIGHT SAFFRON $500.00
7/31/2021 OVERTHEEDGEOFHONOR $450.00
8/22/2021 WESTERN WALTZ $3,061.00
9/5/2021 WESTERN WALTZ $2,383.00
7/3/2021 WESTERN WALTZ $2,700.00
8/8/2021 WESTERN WALTZ $3,061.00

Total $29,309.00
6% $1,758.54

Duane & Connie's Total $60,311.00
8/21/2021 BROADWAY TERESA $812.00
8/14/2021 BROADWAY TERESA $812.00
9/25/2021 BROADWAY TERESA $4,082.00
8/7/2021 BROADWAY TERESA $812.00
6/19/2021 FLYING CALCHIPS $335.00
8/21/2021 FLYING CALCHIPS $812.00



LUKAS HALL 2019 Bef 6/5/2021 FOX RIVER LUKE $300.00

LUKAS HALL 2019 What 9/19/2021 FOX RIVER LUKE $6,750.00
LUKAS HALL 2019 What 8/14/2021 FOX RIVER LUKE $3,061.00
LUKAS HALL 2019 Mntcl 7/22/2021 FOX RIVER LUKE $450.00
LUKAS HALL 2019 What 9/4/2021 FOX RIVER LUKE $3,063.00
LUKAS HALL 2019 Humb 7/4/2021 FOX RIVER LUKE $2,700.00
LUKAS HALL 2019 Humb 8/21/2021 FOX RIVER LUKE $3,061.00
LUKAS HALL 2019 What 6/27/2021 FOX RIVER LUKE $3,824.00
LUKAS HALL 2019 Oskls 7/25/2021 FOX RIVER LUKE $450.00
LUKAS HALL 2019 Humb 6/19/2021 MR FEDDERSON $302.00

Total $31,626.00
6% $1,897.56
Ura E Gingerich, Hillsboro, OH

MAJOR ATHENS 2019 Humb 9/25/2021 BATTLE KING $4,082.00
MAJOR ATHENS 2019 Humb 7/17/2021 BATTLE KING $3,061.00
MAJOR ATHENS 2019 Eldon 6/16/2021 BATTLE KING $339.00

MAJOR ATHENS 2019 WstLb 6/12/2021 BATTLE KING $300.00

MAJOR ATHENS 2019 Humb 8/7/2021 BATTLE KING $3,061.00
MAJOR ATHENS 2019 What 8/28/2021 BATTLE KING $3,061.00
MAJOR ATHENS 2019 WstLb 6/12/2021 FAITHFULFILLY $270.00

MAJOR ATHENS 2019 Humb 9/11/2021 FAITHFULFILLY $3,061.00
MAJOR ATHENS 2019 What 6/27/2021 FAITHFULFILLY $3,824.00
MAJOR ATHENS 2019 Humb 7/4/2021 FAITHFULFILLY $2,700.00
MAJOR ATHENS 2019 Humb 8/21/2021 FAITHFULFILLY $3,061.00
MAJOR ATHENS 2019 Humb 9/25/2021 MERLY $4,082.00
MACDUFFIE 2018 Humb 7/18/2021 OFFICERINCOMMAND $3,401.00
MACDUFFIE 2018 Humb 8/22/2021 OFFICERINCOMMAND $3,061.00
MACDUFFIE 2019 What 9/18/2021 SECRETIVE KATE $2,250.00

Total $39,614.00
6% $2,376.84
Kathleen Mary Raymond, Lucas, IA

SWAN OF A BEACH 2018 What 9/5/2021 HAWKIFLY GONSPI $905.00
Total $905.00
6% $54.30
Amos Hines, Frierson, LA & Kathleen M Raymond, Luccas, IA
MATTY MCGEE 2019 What 5/30/2021 HANGMAN MCGEE $450.00
MATTY MCGEE 2019 Bef 6/5/2021 HANGMAN MCGEE $300.00
MATTY MCGEE 2019 What 6/27/2021 HANGMAN MCGEE $3,824.00
MATTY MCGEE 2019 WstlLb 6/12/2021 HANGMAN MCGEE $270.00
MATTY MCGEE 2019 Eldon 6/16/2021 HANGMAN MCGEE $339.00
MATTY MCGEE 2019 Mntcl 7/22/2021 HANGMAN MCGEE $450.00
MATTY MCGEE 2019 Humb 8/21/2021 HANGMAN MCGEE $3,061.00
MATTY MCGEE 2018 Humb 7/18/2021 OPAL'S LIL EMERALD $932.00

Total $9,626.00
6% $577.56



Lindsay R Rueckert, Wind Gap, PA

MILLIONAIRE CAM 2018 Bef 6/5/2021 ALMOST KAREN $450.00

MILLIONAIRE CAM 2018 Humb 7/3/2021 ALMOST KAREN $2,700.00
MILLIONAIRE CAM 2018 Humb 7/18/2021 ALMOST KAREN $3,061.00
MILLIONAIRE CAM 2018 Eldon 6/17/2021 ALMOST KAREN $500.00

MILLIONAIRE CAM 2018 What 9/19/2021 ALMOST KAREN $6,750.00
MILLIONAIRE CAM 2019 What 8/28/2021 CR DUDLEY $3,061.00
MILLIONAIRE CAM 2019 Humb 8/7/2021 CR DUDLEY $3,061.00
MILLIONAIRE CAM 2019 Humb 9/11/2021 CR DUDLEY $3,061.00
MILLIONAIRE CAM 2019 Humb 8/21/2021 CR DUDLEY $3,061.00
MILLIONAIRE CAM 2015 What 9/19/2021 MINNIE VINNIE $1,042.00
MILLIONAIRE CAM 2015 Eldon 6/17/2021 MINNIE VINNIE $1,042.00
MILLIONAIRE CAM 2015 WstLb 6/12/2021 MINNIE VINNIE $1,042.00
MILLIONAIRE CAM 2015 Mntcl 7/22/2021 MINNIE VINNIE $1,042.00
MILLIONAIRE CAM 2015 What 8/15/2021 MINNIE VINNIE $1,040.00
MILLIONAIRE CAM 2015 Bef 6/5/2021 MINNIE VINNIE $1,251.00
MILLIONAIRE CAM 2015 Nash 7/31/2021 MINNIE VINNIE $1,251.00
MILLIONAIRE CAM 2015 What 9/4/2021 MINNIE VINNIE $1,042.00
MILLIONAIRE CAM 2019 What 9/18/2021 MULTI MILLIONAIRE $450.00

MILLIONAIRE CAM 2019 Humb 9/11/2021 MULTI MILLIONAIRE $916.00

MILLIONAIRE CAM 2016 Oskls 7/25/2021 NAT A CAM $1,157.00
MILLIONAIRE CAM 2016 What 8/15/2021 NAT A CAM $1,040.00
MILLIONAIRE CAM 2016 Eldon 6/17/2021 NAT A CAM $1,734.00
MILLIONAIRE CAM 2016 What 9/19/2021 NAT A CAM $1,042.00
MILLIONAIRE CAM 2016 What 9/4/2021 NAT A CAM $1,157.00
MILLIONAIRE CAM 2019 Mntcl 7/22/2021 RENDEZVOUS ROO $500.00

MILLIONAIRE CAM 2018 Humb 8/22/2021 SHETALKSABOUTMONEY $903.00

MILLIONAIRE CAM 2018 What 8/29/2021 SHETALKSABOUTMONEY $812.00

Total $44,168.00
6% S$2,650.08

Fernandis Miller, Kalona, IA

OUR HOUSE 2019 What 8/14/2021 OUR LUCKY BLUEBIRD $3,061.00
OUR HOUSE 2019 WstLb 6/12/2021 OUR LUCKY BLUEBIRD $300.00
OUR HOUSE 2018 What 9/18/2021 QUEENOFPARIS $450.00

Total $3,811.00
6% $228.66

Jodi L Siamis, Marion, IA

SNEAKY B SKIPALONG 2019 Humb 7/4/2021 MAY B SNEAKY $2,700.00
SNEAKY B SKIPALONG 2019 Humb 7/17/2021 MAY B SNEAKY $3,061.00
SNEAKY B SKIPALONG 2019 What 6/27/2021 MAY B SNEAKY $3,824.00
SNEAKY B SKIPALONG 2019 WstLb 6/12/2021 MAY B SNEAKY $300.00

SNEAKY B SKIPALONG 2018 Humb 9/12/2021 RD SKIPPY $3,061.00
SNEAKY B SKIPALONG 2018 What 8/29/2021 RD SKIPPY $3,061.00

SNEAKY B SKIPALONG 2018 Mntcl 7/22/2021 RD SKIPPY $450.00



SNEAKY B SKIPALONG 2018 What 6/27/2021 SHIRLEY SKIP SHADY $3,824.00

SNEAKY B SKIPALONG 2018 Humb 9/25/2021 SHIRLEY SKIP SHADY $4,082.00
SNEAKY B SKIPALONG 2018 Humb 7/18/2021 SNEAKY SUNRIZER $762.00
SNEAKY B SKIPALONG 2018 What 8/15/2021 SNEAKY SUNRIZER $812.00

Total $25,937.00
6% $1,556.22

Andy Merritt, Seymour, IA

SPECTATORK 2018 Humb 8/8/2021 MARVELOUS MONA $3,061.00
SPECTATORK 2018 Eldon 6/17/2021 MARVELOUS MONA $450.00
SPECTATORK 2018 Humb 7/18/2021 MARVELOUS MONA $762.00
SPECTATORK 2018 Nash 7/31/2021 MARVELOUS MONA $450.00
SPECTATORK 2018 Oskls 7/25/2021 MARVELOUS MONA $450.00
SPECTATORK 2018 Humb 6/19/2021 ROAMING ROMAN $450.00
SPECTATORK 2019 What 8/14/2021 SPECTOR'S SPRINGER $812.00
SPECTATORK 2019 Humb 7/4/2021 SPECTOR'S SPRINGER $675.00
SPECTATORK 2019 Humb 7/17/2021 SPECTOR'S SPRINGER $762.00
SPECTATORK 2019 What 9/18/2021 SPECTOR'S SPRINGER $450.00
SPECTATORK 2019 What 8/28/2021 SPECTOR'S SPRINGER $3,061.00

Total $11,383.00
6% $682.98

Rick L Huffman, Sigourney, IA

TRANSCENDING 2019 Humb 9/25/2021 DETONATOR DUDE $4,082.00
TRANSCENDING 2019 Oskls 7/25/2021 DETONATOR DUDE $450.00
TRANSCENDING 2019 Humb 9/11/2021 JUXTA LIL ANTZ $916.00
TRANSCENDING 2019 What 8/14/2021 MANDY'S PRETTYGIRL $3,061.00
STAGE MUSCLES 2018 What 8/15/2021 SEARCHING FOR YOU $3,061.00
STAGE MUSCLES 2018 Humb 7/18/2021 SEARCHING FOR YOU $3,061.00
STAGE MUSCLES 2018 Humb 8/8/2021 SEARCHING FOR YOU $3,061.00
STAGE MUSCLES 2018 What 6/27/2021 SEARCHING FOR YOU $4,248.00
STAGE MUSCLES 2018 What 9/19/2021 SEARCHING FOR YOU $6,750.00
TRANSCENDING 2019 Humb 7/4/2021 STONE COLD SAVAGE $2,700.00
TRANSCENDING 2019 Eldon 6/16/2021 STONE COLD SAVAGE $339.00
TRANSCENDING 2019 Mntcl 7/22/2021 TEXAS CONNECTION $450.00
TRANSCENDING 2019 Eldon 6/16/2021 TRANS MEANIE $376.00

Total $32,555.00
6% $1,953.30



Harvey C Byler & Henry C Byler, Seymour, IA

WILSON WYOMING
WILSON WYOMING
WILSON WYOMING
WILSON WYOMING
WILSON WYOMING
WILSON WYOMING
WILSON WYOMING
WILSON WYOMING
WILSON WYOMING
WILSON WYOMING
WILSON WYOMING

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019

Humb
Humb
Humb
Humb
What
What
What
Humb
What
Humb
WstlLb

8/8/2021
7/3/2021
8/22/2021
9/12/2021
8/29/2021
9/5/2021
6/27/2021
9/25/2021

I'M ANOTHER WILSON
I'M ANOTHER WILSON
I'M ANOTHER WILSON
I'M ANOTHER WILSON
I'M ANOTHER WILSON
I'M ANOTHER WILSON
I'M ANOTHER WILSON
I'M ANOTHER WILSON

6/27/2021 WILSON HALL
9/25/2021 WILSON HALL
6/12/2021 WILSON HALL

Total $381,793.00
6% $22,907.58

$3,401.00
$2,700.00
$3,061.00
$3,061.00
$3,061.00
$3,063.00
$3,824.00
$4,082.00
$3,824.00
$4,082.00
$2,300.00

Total $36,459.00
6% $2,187.54



